BuslViaps

B Bus BiEE

Direction

RIBERA] — +/<H]

23 stops

Open route schedule

KIEER AT
OkbA hVJ— N KHE
OkbA ~'J— |~ ZRH]

JEET ( R{ZHT )

ROMEBET IV O

fra BT

A
ARNET B
BE

A T

FroliEg /)N Bl
7 H

SHit

A

Route schedule
KIEEREH] — +KHE]

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Route info
Direction: AIEER &

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

el

Go to website

o]

11:40-16:25

11:40-16:25

11:40-16:25

11:40-16:25

11:40-16:25

11:40-13:40

11:40-13:40

'y
-]

£l g7

: g

%enstreetMap og;ntributo rs

BusVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8D%92%E5%B4%8E%E7%B7%9A-3147175143-1904419082
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8D%92%E5%B4%8E%E7%B7%9A-3147175143-1904419082
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8D%92%E5%B4%8E%E7%B7%9A-3147175143-1904419082




Direction
+ 750 — KIEERAEI

24 stops

Open route schedule

5A

=

E it
A
bid
R
il
HER
PG D= 31}
#E

AHNETE

™ R al

AR H]

JEET ( RIERT )

JEHET

OkbA N 1) — |~ SRHE]
OkbA KV — NETKHE

KIEERA]

Route schedule
+/5H — KIBERAET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: +7<H]
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

08:47-12:17

08:47-12:17

08:47-12:17

08:47-12:17

08:47-12:17

08:47-10:07

08:47-10:07


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8D%92%E5%B4%8E%E7%B7%9A-3147175143-1904419082

Direction
KIBERET — + 750

21 stops

Open route schedule

KIEERAT

OkbA K J— N K18

OkbA N 1) — |~ ZRHE]

OkbARIBH 7 SR1THY

SFWHE

ROMET IV 0 EA

i ET

N

AHNETE

G

AFER

hER

I

/A

FroliEg /)N Bl

#iH

SHit

5

Route schedule
KIBERET — +5H]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: AIEER &
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

08:10-21:40

08:10-21:40

08:10-21:40

08:10-21:40

08:10-21:40

08:10-19:25

08:10-19:25


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8D%92%E5%B4%8E%E7%B7%9A-3147175143-1904419082

Direction
+ 750 — KIEERAEI

20 stops

Open route schedule

=i

5

SHit

A

FrolEg /)N Bl

27\

I

hER

AFER

G

AHNETE

ROMEBET IV O

SFHHE

RHET

OkbA ~'J— |~ SRH]

OkbA K — KRB

KIEERA]

Route schedule
+/5H — KIBERAET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: +7<H]
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

06:17-18:57

06:17-18:57

06:17-18:57

06:17-18:57

06:17-18:57

07:27-17:57

07:27-16:17


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8D%92%E5%B4%8E%E7%B7%9A-3147175143-1904419082

Direction
+75H — KIEERAEI

21 stops

Open route schedule

=i

5

SHit

A

FrolEg /)N Bl

27\

I

ROMET IV DR

SFHHE

RH]

OkbA N 1) — |~ ZRHE]

OkbA KV — N AHE

KIEERAT

Route schedule
+/5H — KIBERAET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: +7<H]
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

16:13-17:03

16:13-17:03

16:13-17:03

16:13-17:03

16:13-17:03


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8D%92%E5%B4%8E%E7%B7%9A-3147175143-1904419082

FUE 4R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ogaki

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



