

## Bus 荒崎線

Go to website

**Direction** 

大垣駅前 — 十六町

23 stops

Open route schedule

大垣駅前

Okbストリート新大橋

Okbストリート郭町

旭町(大信前)

南高橋町

市民病院前

東高口

奥の細道むすびの地記念館前

船町

工業高口

久瀬川

久瀬川四丁目

静里

太平洋前

中曽根

荒川

長松

荒崎小前

菰田

島団地

島

Route schedule 大垣駅前 — 十六町	
Monday	11:40-16:25
Tuesday	11:40-16:25
Wednesday	11:40-16:25
Thursday	11:40-16:25
Friday	11:40-16:25
Saturday	11:40-13:40
Sunday	11:40-13:40

Route info

Direction: 大垣駅前

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min



島口

十六町

Direction 十六町 — 大垣駅前	
24 stops	
Open route schedule	
十六町	
島口	
島	
島団地	
菰田	
荒崎小前	
長松	
荒川	
中曽根	
太平洋前	
静里	
久瀬川四丁目	
工業高口	
船町	
奥の細道むすびの地記念館前	
東高口	
市民病院前	
南頬町	
南高橋町	
旭町(大信前)	
旭町	
Okbストリート郭町	
Okbストリート新大橋	

大垣駅前

Route schedule 十六町 — 大垣駅前	
Monday	08:47-12:17
Tuesday	08:47-12:17
Wednesday	08:47-12:17
Thursday	08:47-12:17
Friday	08:47-12:17
Saturday	08:47-10:07
Sunday	08:47-10:07

Route info

Direction: 十六町

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

大垣駅前 — 十六町
21 stops
Open route schedule
大垣駅前
Okbストリート新大橋
Okbストリート郭町
Okb大垣共立銀行前
寺内町
奥の細道むすびの地記念館前
船町
工業高口
久瀬川
久瀬川四丁目
静里
太平洋前
中曽根
荒川
長松
荒崎小前
菰田
島団地
島
島口

Direction

十六町

Route schedule 大垣駅前 — 十六町	
Monday	08:10-21:40
Tuesday	08:10-21:40
Wednesday	08:10-21:40
Thursday	08:10-21:40
Friday	08:10-21:40
Saturday	08:10-19:25
Sunday	08:10-19:25

Route info

Direction: 大垣駅前

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

20 stops
Open route schedule
十六町
島口
島
島団地
菰田
荒崎小前 
長松
荒川
中曽根
太平洋前
静里
久瀬川四丁目
工業高口
船町
奥の細道むすびの地記念館前
寺内町
<b>俵町</b>
Okbストリート郭町
Okbストリート新大橋

Direction

大垣駅前

十六町 — 大垣駅前

Route schedule 十六町 — 大垣駅前	
Monday	06:17-18:57
Tuesday	06:17-18:57
Wednesday	06:17-18:57
Thursday	06:17-18:57
Friday	06:17-18:57
Saturday	07:27-17:57
Sunday	07:27-16:17

Route info

Direction: 十六町

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

21 stops
Open route schedule
十六町
島口
島
島団地
菰田
荒崎小前
長松
荒川
西高前
中曽根町南
太平洋前
静里
久瀬川四丁目
工業高口
船町
奥の細道むすびの地記念館前
寺内町
<b>俵町</b>
Okbストリート郭町
Okbストリート新大橋

Direction

大垣駅前

十六町 — 大垣駅前

Route schedule 十六町 — 大垣駅前	
Monday	16:13-17:03
Tuesday	16:13-17:03
Wednesday	16:13-17:03
Thursday	16:13-17:03
Friday	16:13-17:03
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 十六町

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

荒崎線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ogaki

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved